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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Length
Width
Height

Product weight
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710mm
342mm
105mm

2890g
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Guarantee

MATERIALS & COLORS AIN'al N1an
Product color white
Body material PC


https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=NISKOBOX
https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=NISKOBOX

NIS<O

CERTIFICATES & npn APPLICATION & oMyt
STANDARDS MOUNTING

Israeli Standard 1 Application environment ANM NNk
ISI Marking \V Mounting type Recessed
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